Lot
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
71
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734

Price
CLOSED
$72,000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
$72,000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
$244,900
$107,900
$89,900
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
$79,900
$77,900
CLOSED
$77.900
$83,900
$74,900
CLOSED
$83,900
CLOSED
$75,900
$75,900
$74,900
CLOSED
CLOSED
$74,900
$77,900
CLOSED

UPDATED 1.23.26

Availability
CLOSED
SOLD
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
SOLD
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
TEMP HOLD
HOLD
HOLD
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
HOLD

CLOSED

CLOSED
SOLD
CLOSED

HOLD
CLOSED
CLOSED

HOLD

HOLD
CLOSED



